
Please enter your initials in one or two boxes to sign up for office hours in 15 or 30 minute time increments.
If you think you need more than half an hour, we should set up a separate meeting.

DO NOT MAKE ANY CHANGES TO THIS SPREADSHEET OTHER THAN ENTERING YOUR INITIALS.

Monday afternoons
1:00-1:15 1:15-1:30 1:30-1:45 1:45-2:00 11:00-11:15 11:15-11:30 11:30-11:45 11:45-12:00

Monday, January 28
Thursday, January 31

Monday, February 04
Thursday, February 07 NO OFFICE HOURS - KRISTIN OUT OF TOWN

Monday, February 11
Thursday, February 14 MT MT KD

Monday, February 18
Thursday, February 21 CG CG LB ZH

Monday, February 25 LB OPG
Thursday, February 28 SN ZH

Monday, March 04 AS AS MH
Thursday, March 07 GR GR ER

Monday, March 11 NO OFFICE HOURS - KRISTIN OUT OF TOWN
Thursday, March 14 CG DB

Monday, March 18 NO OFFICE HOURS - SPRING BREAK
Thursday, March 21 NO OFFICE HOURS - SPRING BREAK

Monday, March 25
Thursday, March 28

Monday, April 01 MA NM GB CG
Thursday, April 04 GP  AF LC

Monday, April 08 SC MD CK BP
Thursday, April 11 MH

Monday, April 15 MH CK ND
Thursday, April 18 AS ER

Monday, April 22 CK ND 
Thursday, April 25 MG

Monday, April 29 NO OFFICE HOURS - ADVISING DAY
Thursday, May 02 JK PL ER ER

Monday, May 06 EB EB CK
Thursday, May 09 BOARD DAYS - OFFICE HOURS BY APPOINTMENT

Monday, May 13 BOARD DAYS - OFFICE HOURS BY APPOINTMENT
Thursday, May 16 COMPLETION DAYS - OFFICE HOURS BY APPOINTMENT
Monday, May 20 COMPLETION DAYS - OFFICE HOURS BY APPOINTMENT


